Specifications subject to change without notice.
Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
Specifications and Features:

For more information visit our website at www.vividleds.us
Round Tapered Smooth Direct Burial
Order Information Example: VVD5312MS125T300NSB
M S
Diameter Height Model Type Wall Size Tenon Accessories Finish
VVD53=5”-3”
VVD64=6”-4”
VVD74=7”-4”
VVD84=8”-4”
18=18’
20=20’
25=25’
30=30’
M=Direct Burial S=Smooth Refer Chart
on Page 3
N=None
T300=27/8”ODx3” tall
T355= 27/8”ODx5.5” tall
CAP=Removable Cap, No Tenon
N=None
GFIC=GFI In-Use Cover, Cast Aluminum*
GFIP=GFI In-Use Cover, Plastic*
USB=Dual USB Port*
HH=Handhole
ARD=Anti-Rotation Device
*Indicate location
STANDARD FINISHES
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DBZ=Dark Bronze
WH=White
GR=Green
SM=Silver Metallic
GY=Light Gray
TBK=Textured Black*
CC=Custom Color (Consult Factory)
Premium Colors (adder)
SB=Satin Brushed
VP=Verde Patina
SS=Silver Sparkle
PP=Pewter Patina
CC=Custom Color (Consult Factory)
*Matches Black Finish
Wind Loading and Dimensional Data:
POLES TYPICAL WEIGHT AND ALLOWABLE SIZE OF LUMINAIRES DIMENSIONS OF STANDARDS
MODEL
NUMBER
MOUNT
HEIGHT
LUMINAIRES
WEIGHT-LBS
EFFECTIVE PROJECTED AREA-SQ FT-AT: STANDARD
HEIGHT
SHAFT
LENGTH TOP BUTT WALL70 MPH 80 MPH 90 MPH 100 MPH 110 MPH
5318-A/125 18´ 75 9.7 6.7 4.9 3.6 2.7 17' 8" 21' 8" 3˝ 5˝ .125
5318-A/156 18´ 150 12.2 8.7 6.4 4.8 3.8 17' 8" 21' 8" 3˝ 5˝ .156
6418-A/156 18´ 150 19.1 14.1 10.8 8.5 6.9 17' 8" 21' 8" 4˝ 6˝ .156
5320-M/125 20´ 75 8.2 5.5 3.8 2.6 1.9 19' 8" 23' 8" 3˝ 5˝ .125
5320-M/156 20´ 75 10.4 7.2 5.1 3.7 2.8 19' 8" 23' 8" 3˝ 5˝ .156
6425-M/156 25´ 150 10.5 7.1 5.1 3.8 2.9 24' 8" 28' 8" 4˝ 6˝ .156
6425-M/188 25´ 150 13.5 9.4 6.9 5.3 4.2 24' 8" 28' 8" 4˝ 6˝ .188
7430-M/156 30´ 150 11.1 7.5 5.3 4.0 3.0 29' 8" 34' 8" 4˝ 7˝ .156
8430-M/156 30´ 150 16.7 12.0 9.1 7.0 5.5 29' 8" 34' 8" 4½˝ 8˝ .156
*EPA calculations allow for 1.3 Gust Factor. **Standard includes factory installed vibration dampener.
Variations from standard sizes listed above, available upon inquiry at the factory.
Satisfactory performance of lighting standards is dependent upon the standard being properly attached to a supporting foundation of adequate
design. Vivid Leds does not design or offer recommendations for foundations.
PO BOX 9 • Sellersburg, IN • Phone: 330-809-0431
For more information visit our website at www.vividleds.us